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Name and Last Notified Address 

Styles, William John, Port Chalmers 
Such, Eric Henry, Auckland 
Such, Mun-ay Charles, Auckland 
Suckling, Cyril John, Christchurch 
Suckling, Stanley George, New Plymout/1 
Sudfelt, Geoffrey, Hastings 
Sudlow, Edgar Philip, Lake Waitaki 
Sullivan, Basil Kelynack, Takapuna 
Sullivan, Francis William, Invercargill 
Sullivan, James Francis, Oamaru 
Sullivan, James Warwick, Auckland 
Sullivan, John, Melbourne, Australia 
Sullivan, John Hugh, Auckland . . 
Sullivan, John James, New Plymouth 
Sullivan, John William, Lower Hutt 
Sullivan, Michael Patrick, Oamaru 
Sullivan, Patrick Joseph, Napier * 
/Jullivan, Raymond Laurence, Carlton, New 

South Wales 
Summerhays, James Geoffrey, Auckland 
Summers, Alan Joseph, Masterton 
Sundvick, Eric Bernard, Hamilton 
Surgenor, Kenneth David, Auckland 
Surridge, William Arthur Sydney, Welling-

ton 
Sutcliffe, Frank Beresford, Dunedin 
Sutherland, Allan George, Hamilton 
Sutherland, Ian Milne, Christchurch 
Sutherland, John Alexander, Kurow 
Sutherland, Kenneth George Logan, Puke-

kohe 
Sutherland, William Raymond, Titahi Bay 
Sutton, Alexander Clinton, Marton 
Sutton, Bertram Lionel Charles, Christ-

church 
Sutton, Donald Frank, Auckland 
Svendsen, Albert Victor, Feilding 
Svendsen, Bernard Scott, Feilding 
Swales, Henry Clemshaw, Auckland 
Swan, Percy Charles, Eastbourne 
Swan, Richard David, Wellington 
Sweeney, Kevin John, Tokoroa 
Sweet, Alexander, Mangakino .. 
Swete, Frank Ronald, Lawrence 
Swinard, Ivan Charles, Tapanui 
Sydenham, Thomas, Te Aroha .. 
Sykes, Digby Cyril, Masterton . . 
Sylvia, Francis Erickson, Hamilton 
Sylvia, Graeme Edward, Hamilton 
Syman, Louis Edward, Wanganui 
Syme, David George, Kawerau 
Syme, Hector James, Opunake .. 
Symes, Gerald Langford, Arapuni 
Symons, William Kyle, Taradale 
Synnott, Francis, Wellington 
Tabb, Lawrence Milne, Auckland 
Tackaberry, Fossey, Auckland .. 
Tagg, James Alfred, Mamaku .. 
Tailby, Alfred Joshua, Te Awamutu 
Tait, Clifford Vincent Messana, Auckland 
Tait, Dacre Lindsay, Christchurch 
Tait, David Francis, Gore 
Tait, Donald Francis, Invercargi/1 
Tait, Francis John, Wellington . . 
Tait, Ian Douglas, New Plymouth 
Tait, James John, Dunedin 
Tait, James Wilson, Wanganui . . 
Tait, John Alfred Mitchell, Wellington 
Tait, Rowland Brownlow, Cambridge 
Tait, Russell James Maxwell, Dunedin 
Talbot, Michael Ross, Tawa 
Tamblyn, John Bruce, Oamaru 
Tansley, Ronald John, Dunedin 
Tapp, Robert William, Cuthbert, Rotorua 
Tarry, Stanley John, Taihape .. 
Tasker, Barry William Edgar, Wanganui .. 
Tate, Dudley, Petone .. 
Tate, William Horatio, Wellington 
Tattersall, Keith William, Rotorua 
Tattersall, Peter Charles, Auckland 
Tautz, George Leo, Auckland 
Tayler, Walter Albert, Patea 
Taylor, Abraham, Lower Hutt .. 
Taylor, Albert Henry, Palmerston North . . 
Taylor, Alfred, Featherston 
Taylor, Allan Roderick, Eltham 
Taylor, Brian Sydney, Tawa 
Taylor, Charles Emery, Palmerston North 
Taylor, David Graham, Wellington 
Taylor, Douglas John Duncan, Oamaru .. 
Taylor, Eric Reginald, Henderson 
Taylor, Frederick Stanley, Waimate 
Taylor, George Francis Long, New Ply-

mouth 
Taylor, George Henry, Dunedin 
Taylor, Herbert Arthur, Christchurch 
Taylor, Ian Lyell, Hawera 
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No. Registration 

E2121 
E 871 
E7116 
El501 
B1178 
E2982 
El750 
E4518 
E6647 
B6127 
E3223 
E7201 
E 624 
E 73 
E6051 
E3118 
E4588 

E6072 
E2818 
E5416 
E3 111 
E6961 

E6668 
E 141 
El354 
E6074 
E7233 

E1732 
E1485 
B7323 

B7181 
E7695 
E 177 
E7452 
El 175 
E5453 
E5870 
E7553 
E3770 
E4181 
E2280 
E 229 
E3083 
E2952 
E1969 
E5939 
E6128 
E 592 
El718 
E1266 
E3235 
E3641 
E1781 
E1046 
E 113 
E6683 
E5204 
E 254 
E6152 
E2224 
E7328 
E 966 
E7045 
E5351 
E1223 
E7482 
E7618 
E1944 
E6301 
E7742 
E 855 
E6887 
E1727 
E 708 
E5774 
E3069 
E7701 
E3869 
E 642 
E7016 
E7031 
E4001 
E7320 
E 260 
E5530 
E4975 
E2312 
E 942 

4/ 12/ 53 
17 / 11 / 53 
12/ 6/ 58 

26/11/53 
24/ 11 / 53 
17/ 12/ 53 
30 / 11 /53 

31/3/54 
1/ 4/ 57 
9/ 1/ 56 

24/ 12/ 53 
25/8/58 

12/ 11 / 53 
2/ 11 / 53 
9/ 11 / 55 

21 / 12/ 53 
31 / 3/ 54 

17/ 11 / 55 
15/ 12/ 53 

4/ 6/ 54 
21 / 12/ 53 

20/ 2/ 58 

1/ 5/ 57 
2/ 11 / 53 

25/11 / 53 
21 / 11 / 55 

23 / 9/ 58 

30/11 / 53 
26/ 11 / 53 

12/ 2/ 59 

14/8/58 
19/1/60 
2/ 11 / 53 
6/5/59 

24/11/53 
2/ 8/ 54 
2/ 6/ 55 

23/7/59 
21 / 1/ 54 
17/ 3/ 54 
8/ 12/ 53 
2/ 11 / 53 

18/ 12/ 53 
17/ 12/ 53 
3/ 12/ 53 
16/ 8/ 55 
10/ 1/ 56 

12/ 11 / 53 
30/ 11 / 53 
24/ 11 / 53 
24/ 12/ 53 

21 / 1/ 54 
1/ 12/ 53 

23 / 11 / 53 
2/ 11 / 53 
15/ 5/ 57 
27/ 4/54 
5/ 11 / 53 
20/ 2/ 56 
7/ 12/ 53 
13/ 2/ 59 

19/ 11 / 53 
11 / 4/ 58 
4/ 5/ 54 

24/ 11 / 53 
26/5/59 
17/9/59 
2/ 12/ 53 
15/ 5/ 56 
15/2/60 

17/ 11 / 53 
13/ 11 / 57 
30/ 11 / 53 
13/ 11 / 53 
19/ 4/ 55 

18/ 12/ 53 
20/1/60 
24/ 2/ 54 

13 / 11 / 53 
20/ 3/ 58 
25/3/ 58 

1/ 3/ 54 
4/ 2/ 59 

5/ 11 / 53 
8/9/54 

31 / 3/ 54 
8/ 12/ 53 

19/ 11 / 53 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Taylor, Ivan David Harding, Christcizurch 
Taylor, James, Lyttelton 
Taylor, James Richmond, Hawera 
Taylor, Joel Collingwood, Wellington 
Taylor, John, Wellington 
Taylor, John Rawdon, Papakura 
Taylor, John Laurence, Motueka 
Taylor, John Stuart, Milton 
Taylor, Kenneth Leslie, Stratford 
Taylor, Leslie Alexander, Milton 
Taylor, Maurice Frank, Auckland 
Taylor, Norman William, Waipukurou 
Taylor, Robert Grosvenor, Christchurch .. 
Taylor, Robert Holland, Whangarei 
Taylor, Robin Lindsay, Hastings 
Taylor, Ronald Bruce, Auckland 
Taylor, Ronald James, Wellington 
Taylor, Ronald Nelson, Auckland 
Taylor, Roy Digby, Upper Hutt 
Taylor, Sidney Leonard George, Tawa 
Taylor, Stanley, Auckland 
Taylor, Thomas Abraham, Rotorua 
Taylor, Tom Sydney Roy, Palmerston North 
Taylor, William John, Auckland 
Tchernegovslci, Philip Ivan, Hendersnn 
Teddy, Kenneth George, Rotorua 
Telford, Graham Francis, Wellington. 
Templer, John Patrick, Christchurch 
Tennant, Clifford Henry, Taihape 
Tennant, Frank Murray, Wellington 
Terris, James Alexander, Christchu1r:h 
Terry, Maurice William, Port Vila, New 

Hebrides 
Testa, Albin, Nelson .. 
Teubel, Bertus, Drury 
Thame, Graham Bruce, Stratford 
Theodore, Norman, Wairoa 
Thirsk, Eric, Whakatane 
Thomas, Alexander Desmond, Parapara-

umu 
Thomas, Barry Lindsay, Auckland 
Thomas, Brian George, Nelson 
Thomas, David Arthur, Auckland 
Thomas, David Robyn, Invercargill 
Thomas, Frederick Joseph, Wellington 
Thomas, George, Whangarei 
Thomas, George Edward, Auckland 
Thomas, George Norman, Auckland 
Thomas, Harold Howell, Auckland 
Thomas, John, Nelson 
Thomas, Leonard Shutler, Wellington 
Thomas, Mervyn Roland, Auck land 
Thomas, Michael Edmund, Whakamaru 
Thomas, Murray Charles, Rich,,zond, Nelson 
Thomas, Richard Charlton, Palmerston 

North 
Thomas, Richard Norman , Palmerston 

North 
Thomas, Richard Valentine, Glen Eden 
Thomas, Ronald, Wellington 
Thomas, Roy Gilbert, Drury 
Thomas, William Oliver, Trentham 
Thomlinson, Frederick Neil, Dunedin 
Thompson, Alfred Thomas, Wainuiomata 
Thompson, Basil James, Kaitaia 
Thompson, Bruce Pascoe, Featherston .. 
Thompson, Edgar Vernon, Wanganui 
Thompson, Edward William, H enderson . . 
Thompson, Frank Henderson, Christchurch 
Thompson, F rederick James, Wellington .. 
Thompson, Graham Roy, Wanganui 
Thompson, Herman Ralph, Auckland 
Thompson, James Thomas, Rangiora 
Thompson, John Wilson, Woodville 
Thompson, Lindsay Ivan, Queenstown 
Thompson, Murray James Hetherington, 

Auckland . . 
Thompson, Noel Lawrence, Auckland 
Thompson, Peter George, Napier 
Thompson, Philip John, Manurewa 
Thompson, Richard Verrill , Mount 

M aunganui 
Thompson, Robert Louis, Dunedin 
Thompson, Ronald Edwin, Whakatane . . 
Thompson, Roy Hetherington, Auckland 
Thompson, Sidney George, Kawerau 
Thompson, Stanley Daniel, Tuai 
Thompson, Victor John, Christchurch 
Thompson, William, Christchurch 
Thompson, William Robert, Christchurch 
Thompstone, Roy Joseph, Cromwell 
Thoms, Ian Henry, Stillwater . . 

E2677 14/12/53 Thomson, Alfred McLean, Wellington 
E 722 16/ 11 / 53 Thomson, Archibald, Timaru .. 
E2020 3/ 12/ 53 Thomson, Athol George, Waitara 
E2452 10/ 12/ 53 Thomson, Basil Lyal, Gore 

* Endorsed for Defective Work 
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Registered Date of 
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E7214 
81345 
E2063 
E1074 
E7595 
E2882 
E2670 
E5125 
E2696 
E3053 
E6995 
E4025 
E7702 
E 816 
E7239 
El642 
E3776 
E3664 
E4742 
E4173 
E4080 
E2475 
E 416 
E7424 
E2497 
E7796 
E6252 
E5106 
E3298 
E2204 
E4678 

E5863 
E7375 
E3752 
E3638 
E7791 
E3633 

E3775 
E6709 
E6672 
E4977 
E7367 
E2022 
E2586 
E5840 
E3768 
E3320 
E4986 
E1134 
E5360 
E7410 
E6095 

E5014 

E 651 
E5805 
E5936 
E2627 
E 169 
E6065 
E4688 
E2234 
E1843 
E6677 
E1567 
E2843 
E6650 
E7645 
El317 
E 779 
E3709 
E6936 

E5949 
E4592 
El509 
E6290 

E7268 
E4256 
E4973 
E 214 
E6459 
E3831 
E6073 
E6950 
El746 
E2327 
E4539 
El225 
E 932 
E4570 
E3265 

12/ 9/ 58 
25/ 11 / 53 
4/ 12/ 53 

23/ 11 / 53 
27/8/59 

16/ 12/53 
14/ 12/ 53 

31 / 3/ 54 
14/ 12/ 53 
18/ 12/53 

17/ 3/ 58 
1/ 3/54 

20/1 /60 
17/ 11 / 53 
7/ 10/ 58 

26/ 11 / 53 
21 / 1/ 54 
21 / 1/ 54 
31 / 3/ 54 
17 / 3/ 54 
1/ 3/ 54 

10/ 12/ 53 
9/ 11 / 53 
9/4/59 

10/ 12/53 
16/3/60 
16/ 4/ 56 
31 / 3/54 
7/ 1/ 54 

7/ 12/ 53 
31 / 3/ 54 

1/ 6/ 55 
9/ 3/ 59 

21/1/54 
21 / 1/ 54 
15/3/60 
20/1/54 

21 / 1/ 54 
12/ 6/ 57 
6/5/ 57 

31/3/54 
5/ 3/ 59 

3/ 12/ 53 
11 / 12/ 53 

18/ 5/ 55 
21/ 1/ 54 
8/ 1/ 54 

31 / 3/ 54 
23/ 11 / 53 

4/ 5/ 54 
23/ 3/ 59 

19/ 12/ 55 

31 / 3/ 54 

13 / 11 / 53 
26/4/ 55 
15/ 8/ 55 

11 / 12/ 53 
2/ 11 / 53 

15/11/55 
31 / 3/ 54 
8/ 12/ 53 
1/ 12/ 53 
13/ 5/ 57 

27/ 11 / 53 
16/ 12/ 53 

2/4/57 
19/10/59 
25/ 11 / 53 
16/ 11 / 53 

21 / 1/ 54 
23/ 1/ 58 

17/8/55 
31/3/ 54 

26/ 11 / 53 
2/ 5/ 56 

12/11/58 
31 / 3/ 54 
31 / 3/ 54 
2/11/53 
27/ 9/ 56 
21 / 1/ 54 

17/ 11 / 55 
18/2/58 

30/ 11 / 53 
8/ 12/ 53 
31 / 3/ 54 

24/11/53 
19/ 11 / 53 
30/ 3/ 54 
6/ 1/ 54 


